Industrial Motherboards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 31-Aug-2010
Features
AIMB-567
Intel® Core™2 Quad Processor LGA 775
MicroATX with Dual VGA/DVI, 4 COM,
dual LAN
Intel® G41 chipset supports 800/1066/1333 MHz FSB

AIMB-567G2-00A1E
AIMB-567
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Display GbE SW
RAID
PCIe
x 4
PCIe
x 1
AIMB-567G2-00A1E G41/ICH7R VGA/DVI 2 Yes 1 -
AIMB-562VG-00A1E G41/ICH7 VGA 1 No - 1
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP3PF-21A1E 2U riser card with 1 PCIe x 16 & 2 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card for 3 PCI expansion
AIMB-RP10P-01A1E 1U riser card for 1 PCI expansion
Bracket View
Industrial Motherboards
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 31-Aug-2010
Software APIs